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
Stone Oak $469,900 2:00-4:00 647 Lost Lakes 4 brm, 3.5 bath, upgraded & decorated throughout, one of the most coveted lots! Welles Bowen Realtors Rodney Culler 419-215-7653 
South Toledo $123,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 3643 Denise Dr. Quality brick ranch, 3 brm, 2 baths, 2 car DiSalle Real Estate Co. Nina Crinks 419-385-3360 
South Toledo $134,900 2:00-4:00 3763 Beechway 3 brm, 1.5 bath, 3.5 car garage, patio, sunroom, granite kitchen, finished bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170 
Perrysburg $229,900 Sun 12:30-2:30 26944 Shawnee 4 brm, 2.1 bath, inground pool, FR w/brick fireplace, lg master Welles Bowen Realtors Jill Perry 419-283-4300 
Perrysburg $284,955 Sun 1:00-4:00 9885 Sedgefield Great home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Dan DiSalle Jr 419-261-4010 
Perrysburg $104,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 1028 Lones Ranch, 3 brm, great location & price! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terry Lynn Golden 419-297-8374 
Perrysburg $274,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 4310 Morgan Place 3 brm, 2 ½ bath, gorgeous floor plan, vaulted great rm, 2300+ sf unfinished bsmt RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081 
Perrysburg $204,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 25207 Saddlehorn New price, owner packed & ready to sell, move in and enjoy The Danberry Co., Realtors Carole Nemeth 419-349-0657 
Perrysburg $159,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 124 Cranden 4 bedrooms, 2 full baths, great location, granite kitchen Sulphur Springs Realty J.J. Kosmider 419-356-2209 
Perrysburg $279,900 11:30-1:00 419 Rutledge 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 3500 sq ft, awesome Perrysburg location! Motivated seller! Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170 
Ottawa Hills $625,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 7 Exmoor Gorgeous zero lot line 3 brm, 3 bath, den Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 
Ottawa Hills $219,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2248 Innisbrook Beautifully maintained with fresh decor! 4 brm, 2.5 bath Effler/Schmitt Co. Daniel Effler 419-537-1113 
Ottawa Hills $229,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3458 Brantford Amazing 2.5 story Brick Tudor! 5 brm, 3.5 bath Effler/Schmitt Co. Mike Simko 419-537-1113 
Ottawa Hills $349,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3853 Sulphur Springs Rd. Stately Tudor on Meadow, 1.5 lots, 4 brms, 3.5 baths, hardwood floors, slate roof Sulphur Springs Realty Kathleen Ryan 419-304-3256 
Ottawa Hills $140's Sun.2-4 5458 Citation Road North 2brm., 2bath, lg. great rm. w/ FP, updated kit., 2 car Carrietowne Realtors Terry McLeary  419-841-3551
Ottawa Hills $145,000 April 1st 2pm-4:30pm 5456 Citation N. Stunning Condo, 2 Brm, 2 Bath, Den, Fabulous View, Immaculate Sulphur Springs Realty Karen E. Klein 419-865-7210 
Otsego $286,000 1:00-3:00 19552 Brillhart 4 brm, 3 bath, quiet country living with all modern conveniences and services! Welles Bowen Realtors Chey Call 419-861-9747 
Oregon $135,900 Sunday 1 to 4  851 S. Lallendorf 2 brm, 2 bath condo Welles Bowen Realtors Dee Cottrell 419-360-8001 
Oregon $99,900 Sunday 2 to 4  1652 Norcross First Open! NICE 3 brm home with loads of updates Welles Bowen Realtors Mary Ann Coleman 419-343-5348 
Northwood-Lake Twp $209,900 Sun. 12-4 2270 Ridgewood Place 2250sq.ft., 3brm., 2 bath, open plan, sunrm., fp, lrg. deck, 2.5 car, 10ft. ceiling List and Sell Realty Doug Young 419-466-7666 
Northtowne $68,250 Sunday 2-4 pm 1454 Amesbury Maintenance free brick ranch, replacement windows throughout, large yard Sulphur Springs Realty Ed Hoffman 419-241-9684 
Monclova/Waterside $169,900 Sunday 1-3:30 pm 7318 Anchorage-Waterside Springtime beauty! Waterview, nice, lot, great sunroom, 2 brm, many upgrades RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125 
Monclova $177,900 Sunday 1-3:30 pm 4300 E. Waterbend Great looking villa, on the water! 3 brm, 2 bath ranch, yr round sunrm, vaulted LR RE/MAX Preferred Associates Johnny "O" Owczarzak 419-349-2426 
Maumee $108,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 929 Joliet Great handyman special DiSalle Real Estate Co. Larry Van Vlerah 419-351-6087 
Maumee $99,000 Sunday 4/1/12, 2-4 pm 122 E. William Classic Craftsman Bungalow Loss Realty Group Ken Rahm 419-902-4094 
Maumee $269,500 1:00-3:00 3060 Indian Wells 4 brm, 2.5 bath, on cul-de-sac w/finished bsmt, fenced backyard Welles Bowen Realtors Chey Call 419-861-9747 
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